Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
Ministry of Agriculture
Department of Agricultural Extension 53
Plant Quarantine Win S
g ; =
Form IX PC- 0013890
PlaceiofIsste . virainaaon
HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA S
Rule 27(3) :
06-May-16
To The Plant Protectlon Orgamzanon of UK Date ]_nspecled M =
I. Descrlptlon of the consngmnent
"~ SONARGAON INTERNATIONAL. 28/1/C TOYENBEE CIRCULAR ROAD,
Name and address of exporter: b LBt 10 i L1 ST SRR ARG
e i “3.DS. FRUITS AND VEG. INTERNATIONAL, 60 VICTORIA AVENUE,
Decla:ed name and address of consIgnee - L ONDON R I o e e RS N NN
Number and description of packages: __ . R G o AN AN L el
Placsofoniome o N oD oo BANGLADESH SR R et 0 ISty i, O, S A e
Declared means of conveyance : . ... BY Loa IR o T TR ARBTS ISR o
Declared pointof entry : . SO, L, K * N e L DA NN SRERLL
Name of produce and quantity declared : ___1500(ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED)KGS FRESH VEGETABLES
E— SN e ~SEE TR FRITED G RE e e 3
G T 1 R st et - SRS e, T L A N S N e

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate |
official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary | =
requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests. =

II. Additional declaration

III. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment
Date '’ Foiaaed) _Treatment NILL
Chemical (active mgredlent) and concentration _ s V ALTD FOR S HH‘)MENT
Duration of exposure and temperature N"'L. =
Adcitionalinformation______________wu___ WITHINZ2FHOURS =

WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term l
not exceeding 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011). |

s = e ~
d. Monzuru! Hod 9
TN MQuara“"“e pathologist :
) 3

Name of authorised officer : ....pjant Quarantine S18UON  gionature s o

| Airport” :
Kb srat Shahjaial Int
| Dateoflssue: . YMay-15 '.’?..D . Bangladesh




SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0013890

Eng!iéh Name
1 Bottle gourd
2 Ash gourd
3 Snake go'drd
4 Arum
5 Taro

7 Pointed gour& '

8 Green papaya

9 Pumpkin
10 Plantain

: 11 Cucurﬁber

121 Bana-na flower

14 Stem of colocésia

6"St0k_aﬁ of colocasié

‘Botanical Name

Lagenaria sisceraria

Benincasa hispida

' Trichosanthes angunia
| Colocasia spp
Co!oéééfé eéc.;t};'ent-é TR

Cofocas;;spp s
Trichosanthes dioica
'_'Caﬁéa papa}:é
Cucurbita pepo
"?-Musa pé}adisfééa

' Cucurﬁis sativus
Musa sp 2
Musa sp

. Colocasia spp
Ao ' Total

Date:- 06-May-16

Quantity (Kgs)

300
100
100
100
100
150
100
100
100
100
50
100
- 50
50
1500

Qf—s &-h

Md. Monzurul Hoque
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quara-"ine Statien
Hazrat Sha>. i |nt} Airport

Dhaka, Bangladesh




